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EATONVILLE

Amer. Indian

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Black

Hispanic

White

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

5

1,035

59

36

5

6

20

1

136

40

21

4

6

43

31

4

7

1

1

 744 392 30

 122 101 28

 16 24 4

 3 2

 669 344 22

 37 22

 20 15 1

 4 1

 5 1

 6 7 7

 1

 70 66

 29 11

 7 14

 2 2

 4 2

 9 6 28

 11 17 3

 3 1

 2 5

1

1

Total:  1,461                                      

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  1,166   

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total: 251        

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  44        

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

EATONVILLE
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY

NO PARTY
AFFILIATION
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL

 1,166
 251

 44

 1,461

AMER. INDIAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC
BLACK
HISPANIC
MULTI-RACIAL
NOT GIVEN
OTHER
WHITE

 5
 1

 1,202
 103
 13
 64
 9

 64
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EATONVILLE

9110Precinct

1,461

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

5

1

1,202

103

64

9

13

64

882 517 62

Total  1,461                                 

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 3 2

 1

 750 427 25

 69 34

 29 34 1

 6 3

 9 4

 15 13 36

EATONVILLE TOWN HALL

 1,461

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

5

1

1,202

103

64

9

13

64

 882  517  62

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 3 2

 1

 750 427 25

 69 34

 29 34 1

 6 3

 9 4

 15 13 36

Grand Total by Race and Sex


