EATONVILLE Total: 1,461

51. D51400D4TI0.DTV.T	4.400			
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total	: 1,166 Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Race
Amer. Indian	3	2		5
Black	669	344	22	1.035
Hispanic	37	22		59
White	20	15	1	36
Other	4	1		5
Multi-Racial	5	1		6
Not Given	6	7	7	20
Total by Sex	744	392	30	
NO PARTY AFFILIATION To	tal: 251	l	I	
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Race
Asian/Pacific	1			1
Black	70	66		136
Hispanic	29	11		40
White	7	14		21
Other	2	2		4
Multi-Racial	4	2		6
Not Given	9	6	28	43
Total by Sex	122	101	28	
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL TO	otal: 44	I	ı	
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total by Race
Black	11	17	3	31
Hispanic	3	1		4
White	2	5		7
Multi-Racial		1		1
Not Given			1	1

16

24

4

	Total by Sex		
EATONVILLE FL DEMOCRATIC PTY NO PARTY AFFILIATION		1,461 1,166 251	
REPL	JBLICAN PTY OF FL	44	
	. INDIAN	5	
BLAC	N/PACIFIC K	1,202	
HISP.	ANIC I-RACIAL	103	
NOT (GIVEN	64	
OTHE	R	9	
WHIT	E	64	

Grand Total by Race and Sex							
	Female	Male	Unknown	Total Race			
Amer. Indian	3	2		5			
Asian/Pacific	1			1			
Black	750	427	25	1,202			
Hispanic	69	34		103			
White	29	34	1	64			
Other	6	3		9			
Multi-Racial	9	4		13			
Not Given	15	13	36	64			
Total Sex	882	517	62	1,461			

EATONVILLE Total 1,461 Precinct 9110 EATONVILLE TOWN HALL Female Male Unknown **Total Race** Amer. Indian 3 2 5 Asian/Pacific 1 1 Black 750 427 25 1,202 Hispanic 69 34 103 White 29 34 1 64 Other 6 3 9 Multi-Racial 9 4 13 Not Given 15 13 36 64 Total Sex 882 517 62 1,461